
Llandysul Paddlers Llandysul Lake Div 

4 Double Results

06/12/2021

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 999 Ollie Lloyd J16 Wyedean CC 106.80 0 106.80 103.40 0 103.40 103.40 --

2 8017 Efan Welton J12 Llandysul Paddlers 148.80 2 150.80 140.00 4 144.00 144.00 --

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8015 Moe Willis J16 Llandysul Paddlers 89.00 4 93.00 86.90 0 86.90 86.90 P

2 8003 Cai Jones J16 Llandysul Paddlers 92.00 0 92.00 91.00 0 91.00 91.00 P

3 8005 Tommy Bryant J8 Llandysul Paddlers 95.00 2 97.00 90.90 2 92.90 92.90 P

4 8009 Callum Jones J14 Cheltenham CC 93.10 0 93.10 93.60 0 93.60 93.10 --

5 8008 Noa Alban Lloyd J14 Llandysul Paddlers 94.70 0 94.70 97.80 0 97.80 94.70 --

6 8006 Gruffydd Williams J12 Llandysul Paddlers 96.50 0 96.50 98.40 0 98.40 96.50 --

7 8014 Rhun Riddell J12 Llandysul Paddlers 101.00 0 101.00 102.40 0 102.40 101.00 --

8 8012 Andrew Lloyd M Wyedean CC 104.50 2 106.50 101.40 2 103.40 103.40 --

9 8007 Snowdon Duckworth J10 Llandysul Paddlers 111.00 0 111.00 141.80 2 143.80 111.00 --

10 8016 Dion Pearse J10 Llandysul Paddlers 113.50 6 119.50 111.60 6 117.60 117.60 --

11 8011 Finnley Parsons J8 Llandysul Paddlers 154.30 2 156.30 140.90 0 140.90 140.90 --

12 8010 Mostyn Jones J8 Llandysul Paddlers 162.10 2 164.10 142.00 4 146.00 146.00 --

13 8018 Caio Riddell J8 Llandysul Paddlers 193.70 6 199.70 170.20 202 372.20 199.70 --

14 8017 Michael Lynch J16 Llandysul Paddlers 168.30 58 226.30 226.30 --

15 8013 Sebastian Nader-Humphries J10 Wyedean CC 285.30 2 287.30 287.30 --

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8024 Cari Jones J14 Llandysul Paddlers 105.50 0 105.50 102.10 0 102.10 102.10 P

2 8021 Keira Barrett-Bethell J16 Llandysul Paddlers 107.00 4 111.00 102.00 2 104.00 104.00 P

3 8033 Seren Griffiths J14 Llandysul Paddlers 110.60 0 110.60 101.90 4 105.90 105.90 P

4 8025 Leisa Thomas J16 Llandysul Paddlers 115.60 0 115.60 112.70 0 112.70 112.70 --

5 8026 Jessica Goodman J10 Frome CC 114.00 8 122.00 118.40 0 118.40 118.40 --

6 8032 Charlotte Owen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 132.20 2 134.20 154.00 2 156.00 134.20 --

7 8002 Gweno Rees J12 Llandysul Paddlers 141.10 4 145.10 162.00 0 162.00 145.10 --

8 8031 Beca Riddell J10 Llandysul Paddlers 141.80 56 197.80 141.30 4 145.30 145.30 --

9 8001 Elliw Jones J14 Llandysul Paddlers 167.60 54 221.60 152.00 2 154.00 154.00 --

10 8023 Leri Jones-Kenny J8 Llandysul Paddlers 151.80 6 157.80 186.00 2 188.00 157.80 --

11 8027 Millie Goodman J8 Frome CC 153.00 6 159.00 159.00 --

12 8030 Amelia Dick M Wyedean CC 241.50 4 245.50 172.50 4 176.50 176.50 --

13 8029 Efa Riddell J10 Llandysul Paddlers 182.70 6 188.70 173.80 4 177.80 177.80 --

14 8020 Cherrie-J Duckworth J6 Llandysul Paddlers 224.25 16 240.30 253.50 16 269.50 240.30 --

15 8028 Anna Alfer J12 Wyedean CC 253.40 56 309.40 309.40 --

DIV 4 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8002 Sophia Alfer J14 Wyedean CC 116.60 2 118.60 110.20 2 112.20 112.20 P

2 8004 Robyn Taunt J12 North Wales Slalom 142.10 2 144.10 147.00 0 147.00 144.10 --

3 8003 Anna Alfer J12 Wyedean CC 256.00 14 270.00 276.00 8 284.00 270.00 --
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